
Become A Supplier Lead Owner First Name Last Name Title Company / Account Lead Source Street

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Andrew Kozlowitz Layer 3 Communications, LLC

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Beatriz Fernandez DataXport. Net, LLC

1
Kelly 
Cunningham David Crawford Data Link Technology Services, llc

1 HSSF SYNC Donna Ridgeway Mgr. Contracts & Procurement Skyline Technology Solutions, LLC.

1 HSSF SYNC Jeanne Hampton Solutions Sales Executive Flair Data Systems
2805 N Dallas Parkway, 
#240

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Jerry Robenalt Data Optics Cable, Inc.

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Judith Koss SAFARI MONTAGE Web

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Lisa O'Connor TPx Communicaitons

1 HSSF SYNC Lori Murphy Account Executive DataSpan Holdings Inc

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Margie Teel Network Cabling Services, Inc.

1 HSSF SYNC Michele Florin President Telecom Technologies Inc
1 HSSF SYNC Nidhi Patel Sales Logitech 664 Claridge Dr
1 HSSF SYNC Peter Fellows Sales Precision Data Products
1 HSSF SYNC Sarah Cundari Product Specialist Companion Data Services

1
Kelly 
Cunningham Vicki Brelsford Precision Tracking Solutions, Inc.



Create Date Email Product Type

9/8/2017 akozlowitz@layer3com.com
Business Services;Information Technology & 
Telecom Services

2/14/2017 beatriz.fernandez@dataxport.net

Business Machines;Business 
Services;Information Technology & Telecom 
Services

6/15/2017 dcrawford@dltsaz.com Information Technology & Telecom Services

10/12/2020 dridgeway@skylinenet.net Information Technology

3/30/2020 jeanne.hampton@flairdata.com Information Technology

11/16/2016 jrobenalt@dataoptics.net
Audio Visual;Facility Integration;Information 
Technology & Telecom Services

6/6/2018 bidscontracts@safarimontage.com
Audio Visual;Education Supplies;Information 
Technology & Telecom Services

5/30/2017 lisa.oconnor@tpx.com
Business Services;Information Technology & 
Telecom Services

9/3/2020 lmurphy@dataspan.com Information Technology

7/31/2017 mteel@ncs-tx.com
Audio Visual;Information Technology & 
Telecom Services;Safety & Security

9/4/2020 mflorin@telecom-tech.com Information Technology
12/22/2020 nidhi@logitech.com Information Technology

5/18/2021 peter.fellows@precision.com Information Technology
10/22/2019 scundari@docfinity.com Information Technology

7/1/2016 vbrelsford@ptstracking.com
Information Technology & Telecom 
Services;Safety & Security



NeedThese (incumbent Tony Riggs triggs@needthese.com
UBTECH Nick Vaghasiya nick.vaghasiya@ubtecheducation.com
Datum Tech Jim Grace jim@gracemcewan.com

mailto:triggs@needthese.com
mailto:nick.vaghasiya@ubtecheducation.com
mailto:jim@gracemcewan.com


HUB HUB CMBL HUB
Eligibili
ty Gender Status Status

1.46E+12 CONSOLIDATED 
SERVICES OF NORTH 
AMERICA,

Dylan Ohana LLC 5833 WESTVIEW DR STE 
A

HOUSTON TX 77055-5428 USA dylan@cs
natx.com

346-351-6758 Yes Active

YES
1.76E+12 COVENANT 

COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

Kyle Hall 9141 EMMOTT RD HOUSTON TX 77040-3513 USA kyle@cov
com.com

281-807-3500 No Active

YES
1.26E+12 ELITE DATA 

SOLUTIONS

Owner/Eulalio Duran Jr 10942 FULLERTON DR HOUSTON TX 77043-1908 USA Duraneds
@aol.com

713-461-3282 HI M Yes Active

YES
1.76E+12 FIDELIS CABLING AND 

COMMUNICATIONS, 
INC.

President Mike Jaks PO BOX 572 DEER PARK TX 77536-0572 USA mike@fid
eliscablin
g.com

281-542-1111 No Active

YES
1.76E+12 NETWORK CABLING 

SERVICES, INC.

President/Lori Rae Veltri 12626 FUQUA ST HOUSTON TX 77034-4629 USA sales@nc
s-tx.com

281-484-1777 No Active
YES

1.87E+12 PREVAIL CABLING 
SERVICES

Freddy Escobar 211 BIRCHWOOD DR HUFFMAN TX 77336-3204 USA Tonyesco
bar34198
3@gmail.
com

281-432-7514 Yes Active

YES
1.68E+12 SELRICO 

COMMUNICATIONS, 
LLC.

Michael L Brittain 12702 CYPRESS VALLEY RD CYPRESS TX 77429-2162 USA estimatin
g@selrico
comm.co
m

713-722-9988 Yes Active

YES

State Zip Country Email Small BusinessCity

3 - Special Trade Construction

Vendor ID Company Name    Contact Person Mailing Address
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